1101010101 Rudnluiie Uszdnufou maneu 2567

Llanasuuy 1

dnu | Fufeudl M3 il Ry ynldluddgy ludAgyrande

(1) im weiienas | uvaedu|  2ay. | Uszum wyilionans Fwwiu (2 | (3)=(1-)
89AUNUY 15,107.75
1 19.0. 67 |fusgldigaiividu OPD 2,129.50 | RE681001 | 1800000003 | 6731000 17,237.25
2 2 0.0, 67 |Suneldyaiiuidu OPD 7,170.00 |  RE681002 | 1800000018 | 6731000 24,407.25
3 3 0.0 67 [Suseldgaiiudu oPD 10,429.50 |  RE681003 | 1800000056 | 6731000 34,836.75
4 4 an 67 |Funeldgaiuidu OPD 6,312.00 | RE681004 | 1800000057 | 6731000 41,148.75
5 4 aa 67 |thRunglivssdriudng. swleiuil 30n8.1-300.67115.0 33118006045 4 0.0 67 JR JR0300000020 34,836.75 6,312.00
6 7 0.0, 67 [Funeldigaiiuiu opD 15525.75 | RE681007 | 1800000067 | 6731000 21,837.75
7 8 n.A. 67 |Funaldgaiudu OPD 2,674.50 | RE681008 | 1800000120 | 6731000 24,512.25
8 | 9nn 67 |funuldyaiiuidu OPD 2,380.00 |  RE681009 | 1800000149 | 6731000 26,892.25
9 | 10n.n 67 |Suneldgaiudu OPD 4,805.00 | RE681010 | 1800000152 | 6731000 31,697.25
10 | 11 a.p 67 [Suseldgaiuiiu OPD 7,645.00 | RE681011 | 1800000174 | 6731000 39,342.25
11 | 11 aa 67 [hdunelayszariudng. Twleiuil 4-100.67:415. n33lnB006045 1100.67 | JR JR0300000051 31,697.25 7,645.00
12 | 15 .0 67 [Susieldyaiuiiu OPD 10,884.50 [ RE681015 | 1800000228 | 6731000 18,529.50
13 | 16 a.n. 67 [Fumeldyaiuiu OPD 13,563.50 | RE681016 | 1800000232 | 6731000 32,093.00
14 | 17 an 67 |Suseldigaiuidu OPD 6,520.00] RE681017 | 1800000250 | 6731000 38,613.00
15 | 18 n.A. 67 |fuseldigaiiuiu OPD 9,293.00] RE681018 | 1800000326 | 6731000 47,906.00
16 | 21 a.n. 67 [Sumeldyaiuiu OPD 8,539.50[ RE681021 | 1800000342 | 6731000 56,445.50
17 | 21 ap. 67 |ihdusielausysriushns. wleiui 11-18 an.671415.033IM8006045 210p.67 | JR JR0300000190 47,906.00 8,539.50
18 | 22 a.n. 67 [Fumeldgaiuidu OPD 7,765.00| RE681022 | 1800000372 | 6731000 16,304.50
19 | 24 an 67 [Fuseldyaiuidu OPD 5408.50] RE681024 | 1800000423 | 6731000 21,713.00
20 | 25 e 67 [Sumeldgaiiuidu OPD 5642.50] RE681025 | 1800000442 | 6731000 27,355.50
21 | 28 ap. 67 |Suneldgaiudu OPD 12,936.00] RE681028 | 1800000471 | 6731000 40,291.50
22 | 28a.n 67 [hduselduszsriuding. swldiuil 21-25 an.67875.n53lM8006045 280067 | IR JR0300000273 27,355.50 12,936.00
23 | 29 na 67 [Suneldigaiuitu opD 4,235.00( RE681029 | 1800000509 | 6731000 17,171.00
24 | 300 67 [Funeldgaiiuiiu OPD 7,385.00] RE681030 | 1800000521 | 6731000 24,556.00
25 | 30 a0 67 [fudediszvirmaviogunmies  |vmeaquan 61,040.00] RE681030 | 1800000521 | 6731000 85,596.00
26 | 31an 67 Jihduneldvszsriudns. Swléfiuil 28-30 n.671415.n33IMB006045 310067 | JR JR0300000 24,556.00 61,040.00

27 | 31aa 67 |ihdadins. 31a0.67 | JR JR0300000 61,040.00 -
28 | 31aa 67 |funeligaiuitu OPD 10,017.50|  RE681031 1800000 | 6731000 10,017.50
222,301.25 - - 227,391.50 10,017.50
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